0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5880.00  0.00 60.00 98.001 3ROSES100GRMS  5880.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4200.00  0.00 70.00 60.002 AGARBATHI 1S  4200.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2400.00  0.00 60.00 40.003 AMBIKA 150GMS  2400.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4200.00  0.00 70.00 60.004 AGARBATHI 

BHARAT 

VASI16GMS

4200.00

0.00  0.00

16,680.00Invoice Total :

Rupees Sixteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty And  Paise  Only

Authorised SignatoryCustomer Signature

FAIR SOFT SUPERMARKET

Total SGST Amt:

Total CGST Amt:

Total Gross Amount :

Total Discount:

16680.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TAx Rate

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

SGST Amount CGST Amount

28%

18%